
 
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

QUINTA FEVEREIRO 05, 2026. 
Inicio 14:45 HS 

 
 

1 
$11,500 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 14:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

1 FANCY LIKE LOUUUUU (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 

2 KELE KELE  6-1 Brady Jenson 

3 ANNA LOVES BANANAS (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 

4 MIKILOB ULTRA (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 

5 TR'SSHINING STAR (L) 2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

6 ALWAYSANUN (L) 5-1 Justin Irvine 
 

2 
$8,600 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 15:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TOUGH MONI  20-1 Spencer Kahrig 

2 COCKTAIL CAPTAIN  6-5 Aaron Merriman 

3 RYANN'S EXPRESS  20-1 Justin Walters 

4 SUNNY N SHARE (L) 9-2 Chris Shaw 

5 SCREEN STAR  2-1 Brady Brown 

6 ER NANCY  12-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

7 KAYLEE'S PRINCESS (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 

8 WINNIE WEREWOLF (L) 20-1 Christian Myers 
 

3 
$7,500 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 15:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TSM PRINCE TRISTAN  9-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

2 BACKTALKER  15-1 Justin Walters 

3 UNIQUE WEDDING (L) 5-2 Jeremy Indof 

4 LOVELY HEART (L) 6-1 Chris Shaw 

5 VICKIS MONI (L) 5-1 Brian Zendt 

6 SECRET KAOS THEORY (L) 4-1 Justin Irvine 

7 HELPMEIMONFIRE (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
 

4 
$8,600 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 15:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 THE LAST TALE (L) 7-1 Wilbur Yoder 

2 WARM BREEZES BLOW (L) 5-1 Lucas Myers 

3 THAT'S MY SAMMICH  15-1 Shawn Johnston 

4 BETTING BOX  5-1 Brady Brown 

5 CAPISTRANO NIGHTS  12-1 Anthony Macdonald 

6 BIG WISH  6-5 Ronnie Wrenn 

7 SHAKE THE FROST (L) 4-1 Case Bateson 
  

5 
$11,800 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 16:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
 

1 FOCUS POCUS (L) 8-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

2 MISTER BANJO (L) 10-1 Brady Jenson 

3 SADODAKA (L) 12-1 Jeremy Indof 

4 MASS MARKET (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 

5 GREENTEA (L) 2-1 Dave Palone 

6 WATER TORPEDO (L) 6-1 Kyle Husted 

7 FRED'S DREAM GIRL (L) 5-1 Justin Irvine 
 

6 
$7,500 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 16:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 CYCLONE BEN (L) 8-1 Brady Brown 

2 GREEN MEADOW (L) 2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

3 DUBLINROCKINJERRY (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 

4 THAT DUDE (L) 5-1 Jeremy Indof 

5 ELECTRAGLDE DE VIE (L) 15-1 Wilbur Yoder 

6 ASIFBYCUE (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 

7 CALLIXTUS HANOVER  4-1 Aaron Merriman 

8 YEN HANOVER  20-1 Brian Zendt 
 

7 
$10,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 16:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 CHATTY VANESSA (L) 15-1 Shawn Johnston 

2 FOX VALLEY MILLIE  15-1 Brady Brown 

3 ELSA D  3-1 Aaron Merriman 

4 KITALPHA (L) 20-1 Robert Mcneight 

5 BETHEL (L) 20-1 James Dodson 

6 ADROIT HANOVER  7-2 Jeremy Indof 

7 SARA B DELIGHT  5-2 Brady Jenson 

8 TRUMPS LAWYER  4-1 Justin Irvine 

 

 

8 
$5,500 1600M PACE (7) 
APROX 17:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 SAN DOMINO A (L) 7-5 Aaron Merriman 

2 KASHED UP A (L) 4-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

3 SPEAKING OF COFFEE (L) 5-1 Jeremy Indof 

4 MATTEO (L) 7-2 Dave Palone 

5 ALWAYS VIRGIL (L) 20-1 Shawn Johnston 

6 AT ANY COST (L) 10-1 Brady Jenson 

7 JR STRIKE THREE (L) 12-1 Brady Brown 
 

9 
$18,000 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 17:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 DEJERATE HANOVER  20-1 Jeremy Indof 

2 ROCK CLIMBER (L) 15-1 Anthony Macdonald 

3 BIG BOY ERNEST (L) 6-1 Justin Irvine 

4 EASTER JACK (L) 5-1 Kyle Husted 

5 TENNESSEE TOM (L) 9-2 Ronnie Wrenn 

6 SFORZA (L) 2-1 Aaron Merriman 

7 RESOLVE TO WIN  9-2 Dave Palone 

8 SUPER DUPER COOPER  12-1 Brady Brown 
 

10 
$11,800 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 17:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

1 MISTER MIRACLE (L) 5-1 Brian Zendt 

2 MIDNIGHT NOLAN (L) 6-1 Aaron Merriman 

3 BELL HALL (L) 5-1 Wilbur Yoder 

4 DIESEL TORNADO (L) 12-1 Brady Brown 

5 FLIGHTLINE (L) 3-1 Doug Snyder 

6 CHANNING  5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 

7 FAITH STEP  12-1 Justin Irvine 

8 JUNIOR UNIVERRSE  20-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

11 
$5,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 HARVEYS ALL IN (L) 20-1 Jesse Barnard 

2 FEAROFTHECREEK (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 

3 WHEREICOMEFROM (L) 9-2 Jeremy Indof 

4 JAY SEASIDE (L) 5-1 Aaron Merriman 

5 RAGGED BUT RIGHT (L) 2-1 Brady Jenson 

6 IMWONCAPTAINWISER  12-1 Justin Irvine 

7 TALBOTCREEKWHISKEY (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 

8 JBS CUPPA JO (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 

9 DANCING MACHINE (L) 20-1 Christian Myers 
 

12 
$7,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 18:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
1 LOVE ME LONG TIME (L) 10-1 Wilbur Yoder 

2 BACKSWING (L) 10-1 Jeremy Indof 

3 KIND OF LIKECASH  3-1 Chris Shaw 

4 BOOGIE ON THE BAR (L) 7-2 Justin Irvine 

5 IRONCLAD CREATION (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 

6 RT MISTY (L) 20-1 Brian Zendt 

7 JUST A SHEILA  12-1 Ronnie Wrenn 

8 LIBBYS LUCKY LADY 4-1 Aaron Merriman 

9 INTERNATIONAL LOVE (L) 9-2 Brady Jenson 
 

13 
$7,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 18:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 YOU FEAR ME (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 

2 GOLDEN MAGIC  3-1 Case Bateson 

3 TWIST MY TAIL  12-1 Lucas Myers 

4 PASSIONATE PEN (L) 12-1 Brady Brown 

5 ICEY SEASIDE (L) 3-1 Jesse Barnard 

6 GLORILLA  8-1 Justin Walters 

7 SOUTHWIND COCKTAIL  15-1 Jeremy Indof 

8 HARDLY A QUEEN (L) 20-1 Justin Irvine 

9 FUN FACT (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 

 

 


